ISON , STEVEN
JACKSON, FELECIA A.
JACKSON , RICHARD
JANOSKI, JAMES
JEPSON , CARL
JORDAN, THOMAS C.
JOSEPH, JR, THOMAS M.
JOSEPH , DAVID
KABLE , DAVID

KAGEY, DEREKF
KALINOWSKI, MICHAEL J.
KARP, SHANE M.
KELLEY , MICHAEL
KELLEY , ROBERT
KELLEY , STEVEN
KELLY, THOMAS J.
KENTNER, MICHAEL W.
KERNS, AUSTIN
KERNS, STEPHEN
KING , MICHAEL

KING, PAUL

KINNEY, PATRICK J.
KIRBY , MATTHEW
KIRCHNER , CHRISTOPHER
KISER , WILLIAM

KISS, CARL L.

KISSELL , BRIAN
KNIGHTS, BRYAN K.
KOSER , SHAWN
KOSLOW, STEPHEN A.
KRUMM, MATTHEW L
KRUMMEL , SCOTT
KRUSE , CLAY
KUHLWEIN , JAMES
LACEY, THOMAS P.
LAING, KEVIN R

LAMB, STEPHEN W.
LAMMERS , RYAN
LANGWASSER, JOSEPH
LASCOLA, CHRISTOPHER F
LASCOLA , THOMAS
LATHEM , PATRICK
LAVALLEY , JEFFREY
LAWLESS JR,D CARL
LAYMON, JOSHUAC.
LEE, RODNEY D.
LEGG, DORIAN
LEONARD , DAVID
LEWIS , CORNELL
LIEURANCE, PAUL A.
LINDBERG, KAR!

000994
005928
000215
000146
008918
003515
000610
004653
000965
02312
06609
000021
000775
000604
000138
005398
0603307
002219
002219
002571
004129
000877
003370
000035
010571
000239
004924
17903
004518
001944
000440
003433
003833
011645
001065
000801
008835
000446
011693
011351
004048
014955
003650
005643
000209
003619
005510
001882
003796
000686
000538

GRAY DR
ABERNATHY LN
AINSWORTH CT.
ERIE RD
GARRETT ST

HARRISBURG-GEORGESVILLE RD

W. TOWN ST.
HOBSON DR
CHERRY BUD DR
HUNTERSTOWN DR.
MONTEREY DR.
Glengary Dr.
OLD COACH RD
MIDGARD RD
OBETZ RD
Mallards Marsh Ln.
NORTON RD.
Carper St.
CARPER ST
QUEENSWAY DR
OUTVILLE RD
VISTADR.
TIMBER OAK DR
PLEASANT AV
JUG ST
KEMPERWOQD DR
WALLINGTON DR
INVERMEVE RD
BRIXSHIRE DR
Berwick Ct.
LENNOX AVE.
LACOSTE LN
MARINERS WAY
BULEN PIERCE RD
KENLEY AVE
EDDYSTONE RD
SURREY LN.
LOCKMEAD DR
GUTRIDGE RD SE
ANN DR
MEADOWICK DR
GIBSON RD
MOUNTVIEW RD
GENOA FARMS
CENTRAL AVE PO BOX 509
COURTLAND DR.
COSGRAY RD
WHITES CT
MARTHA JANE PL
TIMBERLAKE DR
UXBRIDGE AV

PICKERINGTON
COLUMBUS
GAHANNA
COLUMBUS
LEWIS CENTER
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
MAYFIELD HTS
DELAWARE
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
GROVE CITY
GRANVILLE
GAHANNA
coLumMBUS
WESTERVILLE
JOHNSTOWN
PATASKALA
HILLIARD
CLEVELAND
HILLIARD
DELAWARE
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
LEWIS CENTER
LOCKBOURNE
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
PLAIN CITY
PATASKALA
THORNVILLE
BALTIMORE
COLUMBUS
ASHVILLE
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
UTICA

LEWIS CENTER
DUBLIN

LEWIS CENTER

CANAL WINCHESTE

WESTERVILLE
GAHANNA

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43147
43232
43230
43214
43035
43123
43215
43228
43228
43123
44124
43015
43081
43202
43207
43229
43123
43130
43130
43123
43023
43230
43204
43081
43031
43062
43026
44128
43026
43015
43228
43228
43035
43137
43220
43224
43064
43062
43076
431056
43230
43103
43220
43082
43080
43035
43016
43083
43110
43081
43230

Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroil Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payrol! Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroli Ded
Payrolf Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroil Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded
Payrofi Ded
Payroll Ded
Payroll Ded

12/13
12113
12113
12113
12113
12113
12/13
12/13
12/13
12113
12113
12/13
12113
1213
12/13
12/13
12113
.12113
12113
1213
12/13
12113
1213
12/13
.12/13
12/13
12113
12113
12113
12/13
12/13
12113
.12/13
12/13
12/43
12113
12113
12113
12113
12113
12113
12113
1213
12113
1213
12113
12113
12113
12113
.12/13
1213

10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
7.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
4.00
12.50
10.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
5.00

1/22
1/22
1122
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1722
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
122
1122
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
122
1/22
1/22
1122
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1122
1722
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/22
1122
1/22
1/22

10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
7.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
4.00
12.50
10.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
5.00

2/16
216
2116
2/16
2/16
2116
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2116
2/16
2116
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/18
216
2/16
218
2116
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/186
2/16
216
2/16
2/16
2116
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
216
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/186
216
2/16

10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
7.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
4.00
12.50
0.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
5.00

3/19
319
319
3/19
319
319
3/19
3/19
3/19
319
319
319
319
319
3/19
319
319
319
319
319
N9
3n9
3/19
3/19
3/19
3/18
319
319
319
319
319
3/19
319
3/19
3189
319
319
319
3/19
3/19
3/19
319
3/19
319
3/19
319
319
319
319
319
319

10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
7.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
4.00
12.50
0.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
20.60
5.00




